Industrial Display Kit
Advantech Industrial  Display Kit series provides various sizes of industrial  grade LCDs which are proven to work with all
Advantech embedded boards and systems. To better serve our industrial customers, we offer wide temperature, ruggedized,
high brightness, industrial grade panels with longevity supports. Advantech also offer flexible and on-demand technical
support and panel customization  services as follows:  Backlight Enhancement, Touch Panel Integration, Optical Bonding
Services and LVDS Cable Customization Services.
General Models
Display Size  5.7" 6.5" 7" W 8.4" 10.1"W

65 650
Code Resolution
QV QVGA
VG VGA
WV WVGA
SV SVGA
WS WSVGA
XG XGA
WX WXGA
HD HD
SX SXGA
Industrial Display Kit
Ordering Information
Non-Touch Model
Ordering P/N  Description
IDK-057N-50VGI1    5.7" VGA LED B/L 500nit PANEL KIT
IDK-065N-80VGA1    6.5" VGA LED B/L 800nit PANEL KIT
IDK-070N-25WVO1    7" WVGA LED B/L 250nit PANEL KIT
IDK-070N-37WSB1   7"WSVGA LED B/L 375nit PANEL KIT
IDK-084N-35SVI1    8.4" SVGA LED B/L 350nit PANEL KIT
IDK-084N-1KSVA1   8.4" SVGA LED B/L 1000nit PANEL KIT
IDK-101N-20WSB1  10.1" WSVGA LED B/L 200nit PANEL KIT
IDK-104N-40SVI1   10.4" SVGA LED B/L 400nit PANEL KIT
IDK-121N-50XGA1     12.1" XGA LED B/L 500nit PANEL KIT
IDK-150N-25XGA1       15" XGA LCD 250nit PANEL KIT
IDK-150N-35XGA1  15" XGA LED B/L 350nit PANEL KIT
IDK-150N-45XGC1  15" XGA LCD 450nit PANEL KIT, Sunlight Readable
IDK-170N-38SXA1  17" SXGA LCD 380nit PANEL KIT
IDK-190N-30SXA1  19" SXGA LCD 300nit PANEL KIT, Viewing Angle Free
Touch Model
Ordering P/N  Description
IDK-057R-40VGI1     5.7"VGA LED B/L 400nit 4W RES. T/S KIT
IDK-070R-32WVA1    7" WVGA LED B/L 320nit 4W RES. T/S KIT
IDK-070R-32WSB1    7" WVGA LED B/L 320nit 5W RES. T/S KIT
IDK-084R-28SVI1    8.4" SVGA LED B/L 280nit 4W RES. T/S KIT
IDK-101R-17WSB1  10.1" WSVGA LED B/L 170nit 5W RES. T/S KIT
IDK-104R-32SVI1   10.4" SVGA LED B/L 320nit 4W RES. T/S KIT
IDK-104R-33SVA1  10.4" SAVG LED LCD 330nit 4W RES. T/S KIT
IDK-121R-42XGA1   12.1" XGA LED B/L 420nit 5W RES. T/S KIT
IDK-150R-21XGA1       15" XGA LCD 210nit 5W RES. T/S KIT
IDK-150R-30XGA1  15" XGA LED B/L 300nit 5W RES. T/S KIT
IDK-170R-32SXA1    17" SXGA LCD 320nit 5W RES. T/S KIT
IDK Prodcut Naming Rule
1 2 3 4 5
IDK-XXX X-XX-XX-XX
1 2 3 4 5